
Nottingham Notts Photographic Society

Internal Monthly Competition Results 2018

Surname Forename Comp Class
Rnd

1a

Rnd

1b

Rnd

2a

Rnd

2b

Rnd

3a

Rnd

3b

Rnd

4a

Rnd

4b
Totals

Glancz Tom PDI Colour 7 1 5 5 6 1 2 1 28

Jones Dave PDI Colour 7 5 3 1 6 3 25

Langley Gary PDI Colour 6 1 4 1 7 1 3 1 24

Mangan Dave PDI Colour 3 1 4 1 5 1 7 1 23

Sulley Steve PDI Colour 4 1 7 5 1 1 2 1 22

Cudworth David PDI Colour 5 1 5 1 1 1 5 1 20

Hartley Sue PDI Colour 2 1 6 4 1 1 4 1 20

Bargiela Andrezj PDI Colour 3 1 5 1 1 1 3 1 16

Doar Derek PDI Colour 4 1 5 1 2 1 14

Cowdrey Mike PDI Colour 4 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 13

Andrews John PDI Colour 4 1 6 1 12

Morley Peter PDI Colour 1 1 6 1 1 10

Herman Lucrezia PDI Colour 1 1 1 1 4 1 9

Newham Chris PDI Colour 4 1 5

Parnham Malcolm PDI Colour 2 1 1 1 5

Clay Anthony PDI Colour 2 1 3

Payne Jurgen PDI Colour 2 1 3

Exall Brian PDI Colour 1 1 2

Johnson Mike PDI Colour 1 1 2

McKinley Paul PDI Colour 1 1 2

Parnham Philip PDI Colour 1 1 2

Pinn Ian PDI Colour 1 1 2

Scothern Vin PDI Colour 1 1 2

Hartley Sue PDI F & F 7 4 6 5 1 1 7 6 37

Glancz Tom PDI F & F 4 2 7 6 7 1 3 1 31

Langley Gary PDI F & F 3 2 5 5 5 1 4 4 29

Sulley Steve PDI F & F 3 3 5 1 4 3 3 1 23

Kirk Phil PDI F & F 6 5 5 4 20

Bargiela Andrezj PDI F & F 2 1 5 4 2 1 1 1 17

Doar Derek PDI F & F 1 1 5 4 6 0 17

Cowdrey Mike PDI F & F 1 1 6 4 1 1 1 1 16

Morley Peter PDI F & F 1 1 7 7 16

McKinley Paul PDI F & F 5 2 7

Andrews John PDI F & F 1 1 3 1 6

Cudworth David PDI F & F 5 1 6

Jones Dave PDI F & F 1 0 4 0 5

Scothern Vin PDI F & F 3 1 4

Johnson Mike PDI F & F 2 1 3

Herman Lucrezia PDI F & F 1 1 2

Pinn Ian PDI F & F 1 1 2

Exall Brian PDI F & F 1 1

Langley Gary PDI Mono 6 5 7 6 5 4 5 3 41

Mangan Dave PDI Mono 6 1 5 3 2 1 6 1 25

Sulley Steve PDI Mono 5 1 6 3 3 1 3 2 24

Bargiela Andrezj PDI Mono 2 1 7 1 6 1 3 1 22

Cudworth David PDI Mono 3 2 4 2 1 1 7 1 21

Hartley Sue PDI Mono 2 1 3 1 7 1 3 1 19

Doar Derek PDI Mono 4 3 4 3 2 1 17

Glancz Tom PDI Mono 3 0 4 1 3 1 4 1 17
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Herman Lucrezia PDI Mono 1 1 1 1 1 1 4 1 11

Cowdrey Mike PDI Mono 1 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 10

Jones Dave PDI Mono 5 1 1 1 1 0 9

McKinley Paul PDI Mono 7 1 8

Clay Anthony PDI Mono 3 2 5

Pinn Ian PDI Mono 3 2 5

Andrews John PDI Mono 1 1 1 1 4

Scothern Vin PDI Mono 3 1 4

Johnson Mike PDI Mono 1 1 2

Morley Peter PDI Mono 1 1 2

Payne Jurgen PDI Mono 1 1 2
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Surname Forename Comp Class
Rnd

1a

Rnd

1b

Rnd

2a

Rnd

2b

Rnd

3a

Rnd

3b

Rnd

4a

Rnd

4b
Totals

Hartley Sue Prints Colour 3 2 7 6 7 6 7 5 43

Cudworth David Prints Colour 7 6 5 4 1 1 6 4 34

Langley Gary Prints Colour 4 3 5 4 7 4 4 2 33

Walton Louise Prints Colour 1 1 6 3 5 3 4 2 25

Glancz Tom Prints Colour 3 1 3 1 1 1 3 2 15

Doar Derek Prints Colour 2 1 3 1 6 1 14

Bargiela Andrezj Prints Colour 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 11

Daniels Russ Prints Colour 4 2 1 1 8

Payne Jurgen Prints Colour 5 1 6

Wells Jane Prints Colour 4 1 5

Morley Peter Prints Colour 1 1 1 1 4

Pinn Ian Prints Colour 2 2 4

Jones Dave Prints Colour 2 1 3

Newham Chris Prints Colour 3 0 3

Burton Janice Prints Colour 1 1 2

Scothern Vin Prints Colour 1 1 2

Langley Gary Prints F & F 4 3 6 1 6 4 7 6 37

Glancz Tom Prints F & F 2 1 7 1 7 1 4 3 26

Walton Louise Prints F & F 2 1 4 3 5 3 5 3 26

Hartley Sue Prints F & F 2 1 6 1 3 3 4 2 22

Bargiela Andrezj Prints F & F 5 1 5 1 4 1 2 2 21

Doar Derek Prints F & F 1 1 3 1 4 3 13

Morley Peter Prints F & F 6 1 3 1 11

Daniels Russ Prints F & F 3 1 5 1 10

Pinn Ian Prints F & F 7 2 9

Jones Dave Prints F & F 3 3 6

Scothern Vin Prints F & F 3 1 4

Hardy Jon Prints F & F 1 1 2

Burton Janice Prints F & F 1 0 1

Hartley Sue Prints Mono 1 1 6 3 7 7 6 3 34

Cudworth David Prints Mono 5 1 7 5 7 1 4 2 32

Langley Gary Prints Mono 4 3 1 1 6 3 4 3 25

Bargiela Andrezj Prints Mono 2 1 4 1 6 1 7 2 24

Doar Derek Prints Mono 6 3 5 1 4 1 20

Glancz Tom Prints Mono 3 3 1 5 1 5 18

Walton Louise Prints Mono 2 1 1 1 4 2 2 13

Daniels Russ Prints Mono 7 1 3 1 12

Jones Dave Prints Mono 2 1 3

Pinn Ian Prints Mono 2 1 3

Morley Peter Prints Mono   1 1 2

Scothern Vin Prints Mono 1 1 2

Wells Jane Prints Mono 1 1


